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ICAR-Indian Agricultural Research Institute 
New Delhi - 110012 

 
Discipline-wise LIST OF MENTORS for ICAR-PDF at IARI, New Delhi 

for 2019-2020 
 

SECOND CALL FOR INVITING APPLICATIONS (LAST DATE TO RECEIVE 
THE APPLICATION: January 31, 2020) 

 
 
S. 
No. 

Name of the Mentor and Discipline Contact detail 

Discipline of Agricultural Chemicals 
1.  Dr. Neera Singh  

Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Chemicals 

Email: drneerasingh@yahoo.com 

2.  Dr. Najam Akhtar Shakil 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Chemicals 

Email: nashakil@iari.res.in; 
iamshakil@gmail.com 
 

3.  Dr. Rajesh Kumar 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Chemicals 

Email: rkb1973@gmail.com 

Discipline of Agricultural Economics 
4.  Dr. Alka Singh 

Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Economics 

Email: asingh.eco@gmail.com 
 

5.  Dr. Pramod Kumar 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Economics 

Email: pramodiari@gmail.com; 
pramod_iari@yahoo.co.in 

Discipline of Agricultural Engineering 
6.  Dr. Indra Mani 

Head and Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Engineering  

Email: maniindra99@gmail.com 
 

7.  Dr. D.K. Singh  
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Engineering 

Email: dksingh@iari.res.in 
 

8.  Dr. Adarsh Kumar 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Engineering 

Email: adarsh_iari@rediffmail.com 

9.  Dr. Anil Kumar Mishra 
Principal Scientist 
Water Technology Centre 

Email: akm_wtc@iari.res.in; 
mishranilkumar@gmail.com 

10.  Dr. A. Sarangi 
Principal Scientist 
Water Technology Centre 

Email: asarangi@iari.res.in 

11.  Dr. Neelam Patel 
Principal Scientist &  
Incharge CPCT 

Email: np_wtc@yahoo.com 
 

12.  Dr. P.K. Sharma  
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Engineering 
 

Email: pks_ageg@iari.res.in 
 

Annexure-II 
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Discipline of Agricultural Extension 
13.  Dr. Premlata Singh 

Head & Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Extension 

Email: premlataashok@gmail.com 
 

14.  Dr. R.N. Padaria 
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Extension 

Email: rabi64@gmail.com 

15.  Dr. Monika Wason 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Extension 

Email: monikawason@yahoo.com 

16.  Dr. M.S. Nain 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Extension 

Email: msnain@gmail.com 
 

17.  Dr. Rashmi Singh 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Extension 

Email: rashmi.iari@gmail.com 
 

Discipline of Agricultural Physics 
18.  Dr. P. Krishnan 

Head and  Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Physics 

Email: pkrishnan@iari.res.in 

19.  Dr. V.K. Sehgal 
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Physics 

Email: sehgal@iari.res.in 
 

20.  Dr. Anantha Vashisht 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Physics 

Email: ananthavashishth@iari.res.in 

21.  Dr. Debashis Chakraborty 
National Fellow 
Division of Agricultural Physics 

Email: debashish@iari.res.in 

22.  Dr. R.N. Sahoo 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agricultural Physics 

Email: rnsahoo.iari@gmail.com 

Discipline of Agronomy 
23.  Dr. T.K. Das 

Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Agronomy 

Email: tkdas64@gmail.com  
 

24.  Dr. Dinesh Kumar 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agronomy 

Email: dineshctt@yahoo.com 

25.  Dr. K.S. Rana 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agronomy 

Email: ksrana@iari.res.in 

26.  Dr. L.K. Idnani 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agronomy 

Email: lkidnani@yahoo.com 

27.  Dr. Shivadhar Misra 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agronomy 

Email: drsdmisra@gmail.com 

28.  Dr. Y.S. Shivay 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Agronomy 

Email: ysshivay@iari.res.in 
 

29.  Dr. Y.V. Singh 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Microbiology 

Email: yvsingh63@yahoo.co.in 
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Discipline of Biochemistry 

30.  Dr. Shelly Praveen 
Head  & Principal Scientist 
Division of Biochemistry 

Email: shellypraveen@hotmail.com; 
shelly.parveen@icar.gov.in 

31.  Dr. Anil Dahuja 
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Biochemistry 

Email: ad_bio@yahoo.com; 
anilda@iari.res.in 
 

32.  Dr. Archana Sachdev 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Biochemistry 

Email: arcs_bio@yahoo.com 
 

33.  Dr. Aruna Tyagi 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Biochemistry 

Email: arunatyagibiochem@gmail.com 
 

Discipline of Entomology 

34.  Dr. Subhash Chander 
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Entomology 

Email: schanderthakur@gmail.com 
 

35.  Dr. Bishwajeet Paul 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Entomology 

Email: bishwajeet_paul@yahoo.com 

36.  Dr. Debjani De 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Entomology 

Email: ddey@iari.res.in 

Discipline of Environmental Sciences 
37.  Dr. S. Naresh Kumar 

Professor & Principal Scientist 
CESCRA 

Email: nareshkumar.soora@gmail.com 

38.  Dr. Anita Chaudhary 
Principal Scientist 
CESCRA 

Email: anita_envr@iari.res.in 

39.  Dr. Arti Bhatia 
Principal Scientist 
CESCRA 

Email: ab.ensc@iari.res.in 

40.  Dr. Bhupinder Singh 
Principal Scientist 
CESCRA 

Email: bsingh@iari.res.in 

41.  Dr. Navindu Gupta 
Principal Scientist 
CESCRA 

Email: guptanavindu@rediffmail.com 

Discipline of Genetics and Plant Breeding 

42.  Dr. A.K. Singh 
Head, Division of Genetics & 
Joint Director (Res.) 

Email: aks_gene@yahoo.com 
 

43.  Dr. Vinod 
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Genetics 

Email: vinod.genetics@gmail.com 
 

44.  Dr. Akshay Talukdar 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Genetics 

Email: akshayassam@yahoo.co.in; 
atalukdar@iari.res.in 
 

45.  Dr. Anju M. Singh 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Genetics 

Email: anju_mahendru@yahoo.co.in 
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46.  Dr. Firoz Hossain   
Principal Scientist 
Division of Genetics 

Email: fh_gpb@yahoo.com 
 

47.  Dr. H.K. Dikshit 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Genetics 

Email: hk_dikshit@rediffmail.com 

48.  Dr. R.N. Gadag 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Genetics 

Email: rn_gadag@yahoo.com; 
 rngadag@iari.res.in 

49.  Dr. R.S. Raje 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Genetics 

Email: rajers@rediffmail.com; 
rsraje@iari.res.in 
 

50.  Dr. S.K. Lal 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Genetics 

Email: sklal68@gmail.com 
 

Discipline of Microbiology 

51.  Dr. K. Annapurna 
Head and Principal Scientist 
Division of Microbiology 

Email: annapurna96@yahoo.co.in 
 

52.  Dr. Radha Prasanna  
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Microbiology 

Email: radhapr@gmail.com 
 

53.  Dr. Lata  
Principal Scientist 
Division of Microbiology 

Email: latarajat@yahoo.co.in 

54.  Dr. Livleen Shukla  
Principal Scientist 
Division of Microbiology 

Email: lshukla65@gmail.com 
 

55.  Dr. Sangeeta Paul  
Principal Scientist 
Division of Microbiology 

Email: sangeeta_paul2003@yahoo.co.in 
 

56.  Dr. Sunil Pabbi 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Microbiology 

Email: sunil.pabbi@gmail.com 
 

Discipline of Nematology 
57.  Dr. Uma Rao 

Head and Principal Scientist 
Division of Nematology 

Email: umanema@gmail.com; 
 head_nema@iari.res.in 
 

58.  Dr. M.R. Khan 
Professor & Principal Scientist 
Division of Nematology 

Email: mrkhan@iari.res.in; 
 drmrkhanbckv@gmail.com 
 

59.  Dr. Anil Sirohi 
Principal Scientist  
Division of Nematology  

Email: anilsirohi@yahoo.com 
 

60.  Dr. Anju Kamra 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Nematology 

Email: anjukamra@yahoo.com 

61.  Dr. Sharad Mohan 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Nematology 

Email: sharad@iari.res.in 
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Discipline of Plant Pathology 
62.  Dr. Rashmi Aggarwal 

Head   
Division of Plant Pathology & 
Dean and Joint Director (Edn.) 

Email: head_patho@iari.res.in; 
rashmi.aggarwal2@gmail.com 

63.  Dr. V.K. Baranwal 
Professor & Principal Scientist  
Division of Plant Pathology 

Email: vbaranwal2001@yahoo.com; 
professor.plantpath@gmail.com 
 

64.  Dr. Bikash Mondal 
Principal Scientist  
Division of Plant Pathology 

Email: leafcurl@rediffmail.com 
 

65.  Dr. Dinesh Singh 
Principal Scientist  
Division of Plant Pathology 

Email: dinesh_iari@rediffmail.com 
 

66.  Dr. Kajal Kumar Biswas 
Principal Scientist  
Division of Plant Pathology 

Email: drkkbiswas@yahoo.co.in 
 

67.  Dr. Parimal Sinha 
Principal Scientist  
Division of Plant Pathology 

Email: sinpari@rediffmail.com 

68.  Dr. T. Prameela Devi 
Principal Scientist  
Division of Plant Pathology 

Email: prameelancha@yahoo.co.in 
 

Discipline of Plant Physiology 
69.  Dr. Viswanathan Chinnusamy 

Head and Principal Scientist 
Division of Plant Physiology 

Email: v.chinnusamy@icar.gov.in; 
viswa.chinnusamy@gmail.com 

70.  Dr. Madan Pal Singh 
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Plant Physiology 

Email: madanpal@yahoo.com 
 

71.  Dr. Ajay Arora 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Plant Physiology 

Email: romiarora@yahoo.com 
 

Discipline of Seed Science and Technology 
72.  Dr. D.K. Yadava 

Head  
Division of Seed Science and Technology 
ADG (Seeds), ICAR 

Email: dkygenet@gmail.com 
 

73.  Dr. V.K. Pandita 
Head, IARI Regional Station 
Karnal 

Email: head_karnal@iari.res.in 

74.  Dr. Monika Atul Joshi 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Seed Science and Technology 

Email: monika_sst@iari.res.in 

75.  Dr. Shiv Kumar Yadav 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Seed Science and Technology 

Email: skysst@gmail.com 

76.  Dr. Sudipta Basu Bhaumik 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Seed Science and Technology 

Email: sudipta_basu@yahoo.com 

Discipline of Soil Science and Agricultural Chemistry 
77.  Dr. B.S. Dwivedi 

Head and Principal Scientist 
Division of Soil Science and Agricultural 
Chemistry  

Email: bsdwivedi@yahoo.com 
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78.  Dr. S.P. Datta 
Professor and Principal Scientist 
Division of Soil Science and Agricultural 
Chemistry  

Email: spdatta@iari.res.in 
 

79.  Dr. D.R. Biswas 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Soil Science and Agricultural 
Chemistry  

Email: drb_ssac@yahoo.com 

80.  Dr. K.M. Manjaiah 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Soil Science and Agricultural 
Chemistry  
Associate Dean, PG School 

Email: manjaiah.math@gmail.com 
 

81.  Dr. Nayan Ahmed 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Soil Science and Agricultural 
Chemistry  

Email: nayan@yahoo.com 

82.  Dr. R.N. Pandey 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Soil Science and Agricultural 
Chemistry  

Email: rnpandeyssaciari@rediffmail.com 

83.  Dr. T.J. Purakayastha 
Principal Scientist 
Division of Soil Science and Agricultural 
Chemistry  

Email: tpurakayastha@iari.res.in 

Discipline of Water Science and Technology 

84.  Dr. Man Singh 
Project Director & Professor 
Water Technology Centre 

Email: mansingh@iari.res.in;  
 pd_wtc@iari.res.in 

85.  Dr. Manoj Khanna 
Principal Scientist 
Water Technology Centre 

Email: mkhanna@iari.res.in 

86.  Dr. Ravinder Kaur 
Principal Scientist 
Water Technology Centre 

Email: rk132.iari@gmail.com 

 


